
SQUARE FEET THEATRE SEATING BANQUET SEATING RECEPTION STYLE CLASSROOM SEATING BOOTHSMEETING ROOMS

 

EXHIBIT HALL

TRACE

NASHVILLE

MISSISSIPPI

NATCHEZ

TUPELO

RIVER SUITES

ST. LOUIS

MEMPHIS

GREENVILLE

CONCORDIA

VICKSBURG

LOUISIANA SUITES

NEW ORLEANS

BATON ROUGE

ST. FRANCISVILLE

BOARD ROOM
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1,014

975
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1,000
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48
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1,020
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80

100
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N/A
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N/A N/A

N/A

200

75

100


